
Sat. Sept. 8
Sun Sept. 9

Sat.  Sept. 29
Sun. Sept. 30

Port Huron
Port Huron
Johnstown
Johnstown

Johnstown
Johnstown
Michigan
Michigan

 
 

7:30 PM

1:00 PM

Date Home Visitor Time

Sat. Oct. 6
Sun. Oct. 7
Fri. Oct. 12
Sat. Oct. 13
Sun. Oct. 14
Fri. Oct. 19
Sat. Oct. 20
Sat. Oct. 27 
Sun. Oct. 28

Johnstown
Johnstown

Soo
Soo

Michigan
Johnstown
Johnstown
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo

Janesville
Janesville 
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown

Soo
Soo

Johnstown
Johnstown

 7:00 PM

6:00 PM 

 
7:00 PM 

7:00 PM

Date Home Visitor Time

Sat. Nov. 3
Sun. Nov. 4
Fri. Nov. 9

Sat. Nov. 10
Fri. Nov. 23
Sat. Nov. 24
Fri. Nov. 30

Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown 
Jamestown
Jamestown
Wenatchee

Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown

 7:00 PM

1:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM

Date Home Visitor Time

Sat. Dec. 1
Fri. Dec. 7
Sat. Dec. 8
Fri. Dec. 14
Sat. Dec. 15
Fri. Dec. 21
Sat. Dec. 22
Sun. Dec. 30
Mon. Dec. 31

Wenatchee
Fresno
Fresno

Johnstown
Johnstown
Port Huron
Port Huron
Johnstown
Johnstown

Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Jamestown
Jamestown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo

 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM 

6:00 PM 

6:00 PM

Date Home Visitor Time

2012-2013 Inaugural Season Schedule



Fri. Jan. 4
Sat. Jan. 5
Sun. Jan. 6
Fri. Jan. 11
Sat. Jan. 12
Sun. Jan. 13
Fri. Jan. 18
Sat. Jan. 19
Fri. Jan. 25
Sat. Jan. 26
Thu. Jan. 31 

Michigan
Michigan
Michigan

Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown

Soo
Soo

Johnstown

Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Port Huron
Port Huron

Soo
Michigan
Michigan

Johnstown
Johnstown
Port Huron

 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM 

1:00 PM

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM  

7:00 PM

Date Home Visitor Time

Fri. Feb. 1
Sat. Feb. 2
Fri. Feb. 8
Sat. Feb. 9
Fri. Feb. 15
Sat. Feb 16
Fri. Feb. 22
Sat. Feb. 23

Johnstown
Johnstown
Janesville
Janesville
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown

Port Huron
Soo

Johnstown
Johnstown
Wenatchee
Wenatchee

Fresno
Fresno

 7:00 PM

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM 

7:00 PM  
7:00 PM

Date Home Visitor Time

Fri. Mar. 1
Sat. Mar. 2
Fri. Mar. 8
Sat. Mar. 9

Sat. Mar. 23
Sun. Mar. 24
Fri. Mar. 29
Sat. Mar. 30

Johnstown
Johnstown
Kalamazoo
Kalamazoo
Jamestown
Jamestown

Johnstown
Johnstown
Jamestown
Jamestown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown
Johnstown

 

7:00 PM

7:00 PM 

Date Home Visitor Time

For tickets, call 814-536-GOAL (4625) 

or go to www.JohnstownTomahawks.com


